49027301.een/MAS/10.18

FROMM | soivons
SPARE PARTS LIST / DRAWINGS

PNEUMATIC
PLASTIC STRAPPING TOOL
MODEL P358

49.0273.01

INDEX

SPARE PARTS LIST 49.0273.01

DRAWING 49.0273.01

© 2018 FROMM Holding AG

All rights reserved. Reproduction and duplication - also in extracts - are not permitted.

PAGE



FROMIM

1 SPARE PARTS LIST 49.0273.01

49.0273.01 P358/19/0.65-1.35/2.3 P358.0001.01 21.12.17
Item-No. in group Pcs. Description Dimension Field
N1.1196 3| SCREW M4 X 16 D17
N1.1305 P35.0351 6 | SCREW M4 X 7.8 C14+
N1.1553 P35.0146 1| HEXAGON SCREW M4 X 8 D14
N1.1816 P35.0347 4 | RAISED CTRS. HEAD SCREW M4 X 16 B25
N1.1910 2 | FLAT HEAD SCREW M4 X 12 D16
N1.1911 P35.0351 2 | FLAT HEAD SCREW M4 X 8 C14
N1.1928 1| FLAT HEAD SCREW M4 X 16 D18
N1.1930 P35.0333 1| FLAT HEAD SCREW M3 X 4 Cc4
N1.1934 1| FLAT HEAD SCREW M4 X 50 D18
N1.1936 1| FLAT HEAD SCREW M4 X 45 D18
N1.1943 2 | FLAT HEAD SCREW M4 X 40 D18
N1.2151 P35.0333 2 | COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4 X 10 B1
N1.2163 P35.0325 2 | COUNTERSUNK SCREW M5 X 12 E9
N1.2163 P35.0351 1| COUNTERSUNK SCREW M5 X 12 D22
N1.2188 P35.0340 3| COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4 X 16 B21
N1.2222 2 | COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4 X 10 B17
N1.2239 P35.0308 3| COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4 X 20 A22
N1.3128 P35.0351 1| SOCKET SET SCREW M4 X 8 D1
N1.5105 P35.0325 2 | HEXAGON NUT M8 D10
N1.5602 P35.0304 1| SLOTTED ROUND NUT M10 X 1 A14
N1.6331 P35.0351 2 | SPACER WASHER 6X12X0.5 C15+
N1.6504 10 | SAFETY WASHER M4 C16+
N1.6504 P35.0146 1| SAFETY WASHER M4 D14
N1.6504 P35.0318 2 | SAFETY WASHER M4 A7+
N1.6504 P35.0347 4 | SAFETY WASHER M4 D24+
N1.6504 P35.0351 23 | SAFETY WASHER M4 D2+
N11.1174 P35.0351 2 | SCREW M4 X 30 D2
N11.1179 P35.0351 7 | SCREW M4 X 12 A7
N12.1153 P35.0347 4 | FLAT HEAD SCREW M4 X 50 D23
N12.1153 P35.0351 2 | FLAT HEAD SCREW M4 X 50 D1+
N12.1168 P35.0351 4 | FLAT HEAD SCREW M4 X 20 D20+
N2.1118 P35.0351 1| SECURITY RING 6 D21
N2.1121 1| SECURITY RING 5 D14
N2.1121 P35.0351 4 | SECURITY RING 5 C11+
N2.1301 P35.0211 1| CIRCLIP 6 F23+
N2.1601 P35.0319 1| SPRING RING SW12 D24
N2.1606 P35.0316 1| SPRING RING SW6 D8
N2.1606 P35.0351 1| SPRING RING SWé6 C21
N2.1610 P35.0308 1| SPRING RING SB44 A21
N2.2101 P35.0347 1| PARALLEL PIN 5m6é X 12 E25
N2.2101 P35.0351 3 | PARALLEL PIN 5m6é X 12 B5+
N2.2110 P35.0301 1| PARALLEL PIN 4 m6 X 10 C13
N2.2110 P35.0351 1| PARALLEL PIN 4 m6 X 10 B9
N2.2112 P35.0308 1| PARALLEL PIN 3m6 X 12 B22
N2.2114 P35.0318 1| PARALLEL PIN 4 m6 X 24 B9
N2.2119 P32.0222 1| PARALLEL PIN 4m6X18 C17
N2.2124 1| PARALLEL PIN 4 m6 X 40 B17
N2.2145 P35.0340 3| PARALLEL PIN 4h6 X 18 B20
N2.2147 P35.0301 2| PARALLEL PIN 3m6 X 10 C19
N2.2172 P35.0305 1| PARALLEL PIN 5m6 X 30 A20
[1= Group * = Wearing parts
2 © 2018 FROMM Holding AG 49027301.een.fm

All rights reserved. Reproduction and duplication - also in extracts - are not permitted.



FROMM

49.0273.01 P358/19/0.65-1.35/2.3 P358.0001.01 21.12.17
Item-No. in group Pcs. Description Dimension Field
N2.2180 P35.0335 1| PARALLEL PIN 4 m6 X 16 B20
N2.2187 P35.0301 1| PARALLEL PIN 3m6 X6 C13
N2.2190 P35.0351 1| PARALLEL PIN 6h6 X 18 C15
N2.2193 1| PARALLEL PIN 3m6 X 32 D14
N2.2401 P35.0332 1| DOWEL PIN 3X10 B3
N2.2406 P35.0331 1| DOWEL PIN 25X 14 A2
N2.4902 2 | HAMMER HEAD BOLT 1.85X4.76 C18
N2.4902 P35.0324 2 | HAMMER HEAD BOLT 1.85X4.76 C18
N2.5157 P35.0351 2 | PRESSURE SPRING 0.6 X 4.8 X20/15.5 B14
N2.5178 2 | PRESSURE SPRING 0.32X2.82X20.5/20.5 | D13
N2.5237 1| PRESSURE SPRING 0.8 X 4.8 X25/18.5 D13
N2.5291 P35.0351 1| PRESSURE SPRING 0.55 X 3.6 X40/33.5 |C20
N2.5296 P35.0308 1| PRESSURE SPRING 0.5 X4 X 24/16.5 B21
N2.5604 P35.0333 2| CUP SPRING 31.5X16.3X1.25 C2+
N2.5623 P35.0325 2| CUP SPRING 20 X 8.2 X 1/1.55 D10
N21.2145 P35.0305 3 | PARALLEL PIN 5h6 X 37.3 B19
N21.5212 P35.0204 1| PRESSURE SPRING 0.5X3.7 X26.5/18.5 | D7
N21.5212 P35.0316 1| PRESSURE SPRING 0.5X3.7 X26.5/18.5 |E8
N21.5212 P35.0317 1| PRESSURE SPRING 0.5 X 3.7 X26.5/18.5 | B9
N21.5213 P35.0211 1| PRESSURE SPRING 0.32X8.5X17/6.5 F24
N21.5225 P35.0351 1| PRESSURE SPRING 1.25X19.1 X68/8.5 |A14
N21.5226 P35.0351 1| PRESSURE SPRING 1.25 X 9.5 X 47/16.5 |A20
N21.5227 P35.0319 1| PRESSURE SPRING 0.9 X8.0X47.5/17.5 | D24
N21.5228 P35.0320 1| PRESSURE SPRING 0.5 X 3.4 X 40/35.5 D23
N21.5232 P35.0351 1| PRESSURE SPRING 0.75X 6.0 X 38.8/17.5|C5
N3.1172 2| BALL BEARING 30X42X7 C18+
N3.1174 P35.0302 1| BALL BEARING 7X19X6 B15
N3.1174 P35.0333 1| BALL BEARING 7X19X6 A3
N3.1174 P35.0351 1| BALL BEARING 7X19X6 B15
N3.1178 P32.0204 1| BALL BEARING 35X44 X5 A21
N3.1185 1| BALL BEARING 5X16 X5 C18
N3.1702 P35.0351 10 | BALL 4 MM D1+
N3.2105 P35.0340 3 | NEEDLE CAGE K4X7X7TN B21
N3.2107 3 | NEEDLE CAGE K5X9X13TN B18
N3.2347 P35.0303 2 | NEEDLE BUSH 10X 14 X12 C13
N3.3150 P32.0222 1| SLIDE-BEARING 8 X10X12 Cc17
N3.3172 P35.0305 1| SLIDE-BEARING 8 X10X 10 B20
N3.3331 P35.0343 1| SLIDE-BEARING 6 X8X3 B22
N3.4509 * P35.0313 1| NEEDLE FREE WHEELING 6 X 10X 15 B1
N3.4520 * P35.0306 1| FREE-WHEELING 6 X 10X 12 A20
N3.4520 * P35.0328 1| FREE-WHEELING 6 X 10X 12 A4
N31.1118 P35.0333 2| BALL BEARING 10X19X5 C4
N31.1120 P35.0340 1| BALL BEARING 4X11X4 B20
N31.1135 P35.0333 1| BALL BEARING 15X24 X7 A3
N31.1150 P35.0333 1| BALL BEARING 8X19X6 Cc2
N31.1163 P35.0313 1| BALL BEARING 15X 24 X5 C1
N31.1169 P35.0340 1| BALL BEARING 40X 50X 6 B21
N31.1177 P35.0308 1| BALL BEARING 4X13X5 B22
N31.1178 P35.0309 1| BALL BEARING 6 X 17 X6 C16
N31.1184 P35.0306 1| BALL BEARING 6X12X3 A20
N31.1185 P35.0306 1| BALL BEARING 6X10X25 A20
N4.5137 P35.0351 3 | PROTECTING CAP F23+
[1= Group * = Wearing parts
49027301.een.fm © 2018 FROMM Holding AG 3

All rights reserved. Reproduction and duplication - also in extracts - are not permitted.



FROMIM

49.0273.01 P358/19/0.65-1.35/2.3 P358.0001.01 21.12.17
Item-No. in group Pcs. Description Dimension Field
N4.9159 P35.0324 1| LABEL <<CE>> C18
N41.9127 P35.0324 1| ADHESIVE LABEL 20X 10X 0.1 D19
N41.9129 P35.0351 1| ADHESIVE LABEL p max. 6 bar/87 psi C2
N44.9104 P35.0347 2 | ADHESIVE LABEL <<FROMM>> F25+
N44.9104 P35.0351 1| ADHESIVE LABEL <<FROMM>> D2
N44.9181 1| TYPE PLATE <<P358>> B18
N6.3223 P35.0318 1| PRESSURE READING B7
N6.3407 P35.0304 1| PISTON ASSEMBLY 40X 8 A14
N6.5136 P35.0347 1| SEALING SCREW D24
N6.6117 P35.0204 3| SEAL 6X13X2.3 C7+
N6.6117 P35.0316 2| SEAL 6X13X23 C8+
N6.6117 P35.0317 3| SEAL 6X13X23 B9+
N6.6117 P35.0319 4| SEAL 6X13X23 A24+
N6.6117 P35.0320 5| SEAL 6X13X23 A23+
N6.6123 P35.0319 2| SEAL 12X19X 2.3 C24
N6.6157 P35.0211 1| PACKING RING 4 MM E24+
N6.6163 P35.0310 1| SEAL 10X13.6 X2.3 B5
N6.6208 P35.0316 3| O-RING 14 X2 C8+
N6.6209 P35.0319 6| O-RING 17 X2 A24+
N6.6209 P35.0320 6| O-RING 17 X2 A23+
N6.6209 P35.0347 1| O-RING 17 X2 A23
N6.6211 P35.0333 2| O-RING 16 X2 C3
N6.6214 P35.0313 2| O-RING 23X2 C1
N6.6214 P35.0333 3| O-RING 23X2 A3+
N6.6217 P35.0351 2| O-RING 15X2 C3
N6.6235 P35.0310 2| O-RING 12X2 B5
N6.6247 P35.0316 1| O-RING 5X25 c8
N6.6247 P35.0321 1] O-RING 5X25 C26
N6.6256 P35.0348 1| O-RING 55X1.5 D25
N6.6267 P35.0321 3| O-RING 10X 2.0 C26+
N6.6267 P35.0347 1| O-RING 10X 2.0 C26
N6.6268 P35.0310 1| O-RING 6X25 B5
N6.6283 P35.0211 1] O-RING 4X1 F24
N6.6283 P35.0301 1| O-RING 4X1 Cé
N6.6283 P35.0348 1| O-RING 4X1 D25
N6.6291 P35.0204 3| O-RING 11.5X1.5 C7+
N6.6291 P35.0317 3| O-RING 11.5X1.5 B9+
N6.6299 P35.0351 1| O-RING 29X2 D3
N6.6706 P35.0333 2 | DIAPHRAGM C3
N61.5606 P35.0351 1| REDUCING COUPLING c2
N61.6107 P35.0320 1| PACKING RING 12X7X2 C23
N61.6208 P35.0211 2| O-RING 9.5X1.5 E23+
N61.6219 P35.0351 1| O-RING 7X2 B5
N61.6234 P35.0333 2| O-RING 39X15 A2+
N61.6235 P35.0318 1| O-RING 35X25 Cc7
[P32.0204] P35.0308 1| GEAR WHEEL A21
[P32.0222] 1| END COVER C17
P32.1027 P35.0351 1| BALL CAGE B12
P32.1028 P35.0351 1|BOLT D12
P32.1029 P35.0351 1| THRUST PIECE B12
P32.1032 P35.0351 1 |DRIVING PIN D12
P32.1035 P35.0351 2 | DRIVER C11+
[1= Group * = Wearing parts
4 © 2018 FROMM Holding AG 49027301.een.fm

All rights reserved. Reproduction and duplication - also in extracts - are not permitted.



FROMM

49.0273.01 P358/19/0.65-1.35/2.3 P358.0001.01 21.12.17
Item-No. in group Pcs. Description Dimension Field
P32.1251 P35.0146 1| PUSHER D14
P32.1511 P35.0351 1| WELDING GRIPPER C12
P32.1710 1| CENTERING SLEEVE D14
P32.8106 P35.0351 1| STEEL INSERT B13
P32.8107 P35.0351 1| WELDING STOP GRIPPER B13
P32.8108 P35.0351 1| HOLDER A18
P32.8109 P35.0351 1| GRIPPER A18
P32.8110 P35.0351 1| GRIPPER A19
P32.8111 P35.0351 1| GRIPPER A19
P32.8118 P35.0351 1| STRAP GUIDE PLATE C14
P32.8126 P32.0204 1| GEAR WHEEL A21
P32.8127 P35.0340 1| PLANET SHAFT B20
P32.8159 P32.0222 1| END COVER Cc17
P32.8169 1| STRAP STOP B17
P32.8178 1| STRAP GUIDE B17
P32.8302 P35.0325 1| SUSPENSION BRACKET D9
[P35.0146] 1| PUSHER D15
[P35.0204] P35.0351 1| VALVE E7
[P35.0211] P35.0347 2| THROTTLE E23+
[P35.0301] P35.0351 1|BODY B19
[P35.0302] P35.0351 1| WELDING EXCENTRIC B15
[P35.0303] P35.0351 1| ROCKER C13
[P35.0304] P35.0351 1|PISTON A13
[P35.0305] P35.0308 1| GEAR BODY B20
[P35.0306] P35.0308 1| GEAR WHEEL A20
[P35.0308] P35.0351 1| GEAR A22
[P35.0309] P35.0351 1| GEAR WHEEL C16
[P35.0310] P35.0351 1| CONTROL ROD C6
[P35.0313] P35.0333 1| GEAR WHEEL C1
[P35.0316] P35.0351 1| VALVE Cc9
[P35.0317] P35.0318 1| VALVE B10
[P35.0318] P35.0351 1| COVER A9
[P35.0319] P35.0347 1| VALVE A25
[P35.0320] P35.0347 1| VALVE A23
[P35.0321] P35.0347 1| VALVE C25
[P35.0324] 1| COVER D19
[P35.0325] 1| SUSPENSION E10
[P35.0328] P35.0333 1| CONICAL GEAR WHEEL A4
[P35.0331] P35.0333 1| END PLATE B1
[P35.0332] P35.0333 1| END PLATE B3
[P35.0333] P35.0351 1| MOTOR A1
[P35.0335] P35.0308 1|LEVER B20
[P35.0340] P35.0308 1|IDLER STEP C21
[P35.0343] P35.0308 1| GEARING COVER A22
[P35.0347] P35.0351 1| HANDLE F25
[P35.0348] P35.0347 1| THROTTLE SCREW D25
[P35.0351] 1| BASE MODEL D5+
P35.1317 P35.0321 1| VALVE STEM C26
P35.1344 P35.0351 1| SLIDE GATE D1
P35.1350 P35.0321 1| COUNTER SLEEVE D26
P35.2058 P35.0211 1| THROTTLE BODY E24+
P35.2060 P35.0211 1| THROTTLE SCREW F23+
[1= Group * = Wearing parts
49027301.een.fm © 2018 FROMM Holding AG 5

All rights reserved. Reproduction and duplication - also in extracts - are not permitted.



FROMIM

49.0273.01 P358/19/0.65-1.35/2.3 P358.0001.01 21.12.17
Item-No. in group Pcs. Description Dimension Field

P35.2069 P35.0325 2 | RATCHET DISK E10
P35.2073 P35.0325 1|DISK D10
P35.3104 P35.0340 3| IDLER GEAR B21
P35.3143 P35.0204 2 | SUSTAINING RING D7
P35.3143 P35.0317 2| SUSTAINING RING B9+
P35.3158 P35.0347 1|DISK D24
P35.3201 3| IDLER GEAR B18
P35.3203 1| TENSIONING WHEEL Cc17
P35.3214 1|CUTTER D13
P35.3215 1| GUIDE CASE D13
P35.3218 1| GUIDE PIN D14
P35.3219 1| GUIDE PIN D14
P35.3220 1| SEESAW LEVER C14
P35.3221 1| SEESAW LEVER D13
P35.3223 P35.0146 1| THRUST PIECE D14
P35.4112 P35.0204 1| PUSHER D7
P35.4113 P35.0204 1| EXHAUST RING C7
P35.4114 P35.0204 1| GUIDE D7
P35.4114 P35.0317 1| GUIDE B9
P35.4119 P35.0316 1| PUSHER D8
P35.4121 P35.0317 1| DOWEL C10
P35.4122 P35.0317 1| SLIDE BOLT C10
P35.4145 P35.0211 1| THROTTLE SEAT E24+
P35.4162 P35.0310 1| END RING B5
P35.4163 P35.0310 1| VALVE SHELL B5
P35.4172 P35.0333 2| SUPPORTING DISK C2+
P35.4176 P35.0333 2| RETAINER C3
P35.4180 P35.0351 2| SIEVE C3
P35.4182 P35.0351 2 | EXHAUST SILENCER C3
P35.4207 P35.0351 1| CONTROL HEAD D1
P35.5101 P35.0324 1| COVER C19
P35.5102 1| COVER C16
P35.5103 P35.0301 1|BODY B20
P35.5104 P35.0301 1| SWIVEL SHAFT C18
P35.5105 P35.0302 1| PINION C15
P35.5106 P35.0302 1| WELDING EXCENTRIC B15
P35.5107 P35.0303 1| ROCKER C13
P35.5108 P35.0304 1| PISTON ROD A14
P35.5109 P35.0351 1| TUBE C20
P35.5110 P35.0351 1| PUSHER C20
P35.5111 P35.0301 1| NOZZLE C6
P35.5112 P35.0305 1| GEAR BODY A20
P35.5113 P35.0308 1| GEAR WHEEL B21
P35.5115 P35.0306 1| GEAR WHEEL A20
P35.5116 P35.0309 1| GEAR WHEEL C15
P35.5117 P35.0351 1| BEARING SUPPORT C15
P35.5118 P35.0351 1| SEAL PLATE C5
P35.5119 P35.0310 1| CONTROL ROD C5
P35.5125 P35.0333 8| VANE B1
P35.5126 P35.0333 1|ROTOR B3
P35.5127 P35.0313 1| GEAR WHEEL B1
P35.5128 P35.0313 1| COVER B1
[1= Group * = Wearing parts
6 © 2018 FROMM Holding AG 49027301.een.fm

All rights reserved. Reproduction and duplication - also in extracts - are not permitted.



FROMM

49.0273.01 P358/19/0.65-1.35/2.3 P358.0001.01 21.12.17
Item-No. in group Pcs. Description Dimension Field
P35.5131 P35.0351 1| SIEVE D4
P35.5132 P35.0351 1| EXHAUST SILENCER D3
P35.5133 P35.0351 1| COVER D3
P35.5134 P35.0333 1| MOTOR HOUSING C5
P35.5135 P35.0351 1| SEAL PLATE E9
P35.5136 P35.0351 1| THROTTLE E9
P35.5137 P35.0316 1| VALVE RING C8
P35.5138 P35.0316 1| SUSTAINING RING Cc8
P35.5139 P35.0316 1| SUSTAINING RING D8
P35.5140 P35.0316 1|DISK D8
P35.5141 P35.0318 1| COVER B8
P35.5142 P35.0318 1|LEVER C7
P35.5143 P35.0318 1|LEVER B7
P35.5144 P35.0318 2 | SHAFT AT+
P35.5145 P35.0351 1| SEAL PLATE C21
P35.5146 P35.0347 1| HANDLE D22+
P35.5147 P35.0347 1| VALVE HOUSING E25
P35.5148 P35.0319 1| END RING C24
P35.5149 P35.0319 1| SUSTAINING RING C24
P35.5150 P35.0319 1| SUSTAINING RING C24
P35.5151 P35.0319 1| SUSTAINING RING B24
P35.5151 P35.0320 1| SUSTAINING RING A23
P35.5152 P35.0319 2| SUSTAINING RING A24+
P35.5152 P35.0320 1| SUSTAINING RING B23
P35.5153 P35.0319 1| INTERMEDIATE RING A24
P35.5154 P35.0319 1| VALVE STEM D24
P35.5155 P35.0320 1| CYLINDER D23
P35.5156 P35.0320 1| INTERMEDIATE RING Cc23
P35.5157 P35.0320 2| SUSTAINING RING B23+
P35.5158 P35.0320 1| END RING A23
P35.5159 P35.0320 1| VALVE STEM Cc23
P35.5160 P35.0321 1| VALVE SHELL C26
P35.5161 P35.0347 1| COVER C26
P35.5162 P35.0347 1| SEAL PLATE F25
P35.5164 P35.0351 1|DISK D22
P35.5165 P35.0351 1| HANDLE LEVER D21
P35.5166 P35.0351 1| HANDLE SHAFT C21
P35.5169 P35.0325 1| FLANGE E9
P35.5173 P35.0333 1| CONICAL GEAR WHEEL C4
P35.5174 P35.0328 1| CONICAL GEAR WHEEL Ad
P35.5176 P35.0331 1| END PLATE A2
P35.5177 P35.0332 1| END PLATE B3
P35.5178 P35.0333 1|JACKET B3
P35.5190 P35.0340 1| GEAR WHEEL B21
P35.5191 P35.0335 1|LEVER B20
P35.5192 P35.0343 1| GEARING COVER B22
P35.5193 P35.0348 1| THROTTLE SCREW D25
P36.1305 P35.0211 1| GUIDE E23+
P36.1306 P35.0211 1| THROTTLE HOLDER F23+
[1= Group * = Wearing parts
49027301.een.fm © 2018 FROMM Holding AG 7

All rights reserved. Reproduction and duplication - also in extracts - are not permitted.



FROMIM

DRAWING 49.0273.01

2

uoneluslo \_/ @
2vs a0 (8) (1se0°sed )
22z a0 (1)
€09 211007 (9)
S1 NEN xejos| Jeany (9) €elgged
Z1S awnily xayjos| Joqniy (v)
9'ON 8H90JoA IGO0 () celsged
snid z g S10%AIoN (2) (1) 6629'9N
23 x9N (D) 1E1G'Sed

@ €L16'5ed
8LLLLEN
8LLLLEN

LLEGGEd
(1) €829°9N

L2IN D <

A voEo.oz ® g @\4 -
SN %/ | Q@

ISIZIN
@ a5 @

@w&om%z ®

< @ €29 LON @ . /
o //, RB.A.NMNN.NZy , Zrm&;z
O AB@E —G215°68d X8 (®)
¥/1G°5Ed 7 1A~ y \
® 02Sv'EN \ @w RS N/ @ -
@ P

@ 129N

® imm.oz\\
82£0°'Ged ® vieoN

SELLLEN ® ¥£29° 19N
cLiv'Ssed £€€0'Ged

7 I v

) S 90vEeN

49027301en.z

© 2018 FROMM Holding AG
All rights reserved. Reproduction and duplication - also in extracts - are not permitted.



FROMM

A 9 10
P35.0351
N1.6504 P35.0318
@ P35.5144
N2.2114
N2.2110
N6.3223 N1.6504
35.5144 (7)
N21.5212 (D P-Pss.osw
@ N6.6291 (1)
P35.4114 (D
- N6.6117 @)
P35.3143 (1)
N6.6291 (1)
P35.5137 (D N6.6117 (D
=) N6.6117 (D '
(1) P35.5142 ) : ‘ P35.3143 (1)
N6.6208 (1) N6.6291 (D
N6.6117 (1)

P35.5138 (D

£

N6.6208 (1)

(1) N6.6291 /@ @/N6.6247 @
(1) P35.3143

D ©) N6.6117i’§ P35.4119 (D
(1) N6.6291
Q) P35.3143/@ . _—P35.5139 (D
@ N6.6117— S @ N6.6208 (1)
@ Pasat14— C@/Na.mﬁ @
(D N6.6291— D

P35.5140 (1

&—N2.1606 @

) P35.4112 ‘
() N21.5212
P35.0204

49027301en.z

P35.4121 (1)
P35.4122 ©)

P35.5136
/P35.51 35 @

§N1
N1.5105

5105

© 2018 FROMM Holding AG

(1) Mobilux EP2

(2) Molykote BR 2 plus

(3) Mobil Velocite No.6

@ Kllber Isoflex Alltime SL2
() Kiiiber Isoflex NBU 15
(&) Loctite 603

(@) Loctite 222

Loctite 542
(9) 7™\ Orientation

All rights reserved. Reproduction and duplication - also in extracts - are not permitted.




FROMIM

0LBL EN &:.Nz\w%/
v 10'5ed mo&.mzmﬁ\\ .
ort.mmn_/x

6L EN %ommm.mmn_

8l18'ced

@ 1E€9'IN
© 8LLL'LEN
@ 9k156ed
@ L€€9'IN

@ SOEL kN

06lceN
60€0°5€d
9015°6€d
VLLLI'EN
¢0€0'5¢ed

Y059 LN €0€0°5€d

© L015°Sed

$0S9 kN 612€°d
w&m.mmn_)@ _K \z28°56d
£S5 1IN .
~ 8152
mmmw.mma\% , N

2e0lged
12LLeN

8201'2ed (9
geolzed (O

P

>

//

LiGhzed @

62012ed ()

geotzed (O

%FNF LeN

uoneluslo \_/ (6)

2vs amooT (8)

ez 8o (2)

€09 &Moo (9)

G NN xaos| Jeaniy (9)
21S ewilly xalos| Jeaniy (v)
9'ON U00[3A 10N (€)

snid g Hg s10%I0N (2)

91 zaaxmon O | G|

LI

49027301en.z

© 2018 FROMM Holding AG
All rights reserved. Reproduction and duplication - also in extracts - are not permitted.

10



FROMM

)

€912 IN L
¥915°G€d

5

891 L'CIN

9091°2N
® svigged

8911L'CIN
$0S9'IN

7

rd

- (@) 96252N

. <
6622 kN (oveosed)

(o)

44 84

0822N @

) 161658d @

0z

ﬁ/mm_ FLEN
02S7'eN (&

¢h1G'Ged

GLIG'GEd (@
¥8L1 LEN

M/ 2L12°2N
~ 9zes kN (D

6l

:5.@&\“%
0418'2€d

YE61°IN

8261 IN

Logce'sed @
1816 v¥N

€V61°IN

6918'ced
¢cCd IN

\A 8,1828d (D
: pZ12Z'2N

%/mo 18'ced

8018'¢ed

uoiyood juiof 8AI8SqO e
uonejualo Y _/ @

2vs swoo1 (§)

2zz a0 ()

€09 1007 (9)

G NN xajos| Jaaniy (§)
21S awnly xa|jos| Jeaniy ()
9'ON 8100]A (19O (€)

snid 2 4g s10%Al0N (2)

LI 2d3 xnigon (1)

\

11

© 2018 FROMM Holding AG
All rights reserved. Reproduction and duplication - also in extracts - are not permitted.

49027301en.z



FROMIM

F ) Mobilux EP2
\ . (2) Molykote BR 2 plus
@ N6.620 N \ (3) Mobil Velocite No.6
(@) Kiiiber Isoflex Alltime SL2
P35.5158— , /}
P35.0320 @ e @ P355153 P35.0319 () Kitber Isoflex NBU 15
@ N6.6117 @ Ne.6117— P (® Lostite 603
© N6.6209—/‘QF\H (@) Loctite 222
@ N6.6209\},AD P P35 5152 Loctite 542
@ P35.5151 i ’ (9) /™ Orientation
@ N6.6117/?
(1 N6.6117 s%/l
B (D N6.620 g
@ N6.6209— ¢
= () P35.5152
P35.5157——
@ 1 N6.6117 -
@ N6.6117/? @ N6.620 - N1.1816
@ Ne.6209— = @ P355151—"
oo _e
@ P35.5152 = @ N6.6117 S
L
/@ 9/*
@ Ne.611 S @ N6.620
@
C ® N6.620 © P35.515 P35.0821
(1 N6.6123 )
@ P35.5157 = N6.6267 (D
1) N6.6117 ) @ N6.620 f{%‘/
: N /@ 5 Ne.e267 D) -
@ P35.5149 @
D N6.620 @ No.6123 T P355160 D
(1 P35.5156 ‘
@ P35.5148/@ / NG.6267 (D
@ P35.5159/@ @ N6_6209/® o/ P35.1317
@ N61-61°7/’ (1) P35.5154 %&Neﬁw @
D @ N21.5228~" D @ N2.1601  N88256 &/ _pgs 1350 (D)
(1) N6.620 /@ Q) N21.522¥f §WP35-5193 /N6.6267 OB
@) P35.5155 . @ P353158 T/N6-6283 T
N12.1153 ~ ‘
N1.6504 P35.0348
N6. J r
N12.1153 . *\ "
\ . —P355147
E N1.6504~ . o
P35.0211 i \
\\\
(D N61.6208—> N ||
P35.4145 \
N6.6157 \j/
P35.2058 \@, '
P6.1305—
(¥ N61.6208 ®\Nets213
T N2.1301 0 @
F P36.1306 \K\Ne.ezm ® 1
N4.5137\@§ P35.2060 ®£\N61.6208 ©)
P35.4145 N44.910
N21.521
e )Qi‘\'\'ﬁmw P35.5146
©) Ne.ezssxi P35.2058
P36.1305
P35.2060
P35.0211 }/ \_N61.6208 @
Wm.wm P35.0347
G\ P36.1306 P35.0351
| N4.5137
12 © 2018 FROMM Holding AG 49027301en.z

All rights reserved. Reproduction and duplication - also in extracts - are not permitted.




	SPARE PARTS LIST / DRAWINGS
	PNEUMATIC PLASTIC STRAPPING TOOL MODEL P358
	49.0273.01
	INDEX PAGE
	1 SPARE PARTS LIST 49.0273.01
	2 DRAWING 49.0273.01


